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AGENDA
August 25-26, 2011
Grand Lake

Thursday, August 25 — Grand Lake Lodge, 15500 US Hwy. 34

6:00

6:45

Cash bar and appetizers

Dinner

Friday, August 26 — Grand Lake Town Hall, 1026 Park Ave.

8:00
8:10
8:15
8:15

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:00

b()J‘

Breakfast
Call to Order and Introductions, CAST President, Stuart Fraser
Approval of June 2011 meeting minutes

Welcome and Grand Lake Update, Mayor Judy Burke
Ralf Garrison, MTRiP

“MTRiP Features & Benefits” and

“Mountain Destination Travel Trends Update”

Michael Berry, National Ski Areas Association
“The Big Picture: How is the Ski Industry Faring in the US?”

James Newberry, Grand County Commissioner
“Water Issues in Mountain Communities and Working with Denver
Water”

Updates

Adjourn

www.coskitowns.com



